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KOLMILEUKAISTUKAT
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KOLMILEUKAISTUKAT

Laippakiinnitys

Itsekeskittävä

3 Leuka D D1 D2 D3 H

125 mm 125 95 108 30 78

160 mm 160 130 142 45 95

200 mm 200 165 180 65 109

250 mm 250 206 226 80 120

VARIATIONS

SKU Stock Status Stock Quantity Koko Price

125 mm

160 mm

200 mm

250 mm

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Koko 125 mm, 160 mm, 200 mm, 250 mm


